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H*2266 (Rat #0184, Act #0132 of 1981) General Bill, By H.L. Barksdale, J.D. Bradley and D.F. MclInnis
Similar (S 0147)
A Bill to amend Section 38-51-150, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to the revocation or refusal
to reissue an insurance agent's license, so as to provide that the Chief Insurance Commissioner may suspend such license
and to limit the crimes for which such licenses may be revoked, suspended or not issued, to crimes involving moral turpitude;
to impose time limitations on periods of suspension and application for a new license after revocation; to provide for
administrative penalties in lieu of revocation, suspension or refusal to reissue; and to provide that if the penalty is not paid
within thirty days of its imposition, the suspension, revocation or renewal refusal shall become effective without further
proceedings.

01/28/81
01/28/81
03/04/81
03/05/81
03/11/81
03/11/81
03/11/81
06/04/81
06/10/81
06/10/81
06/16/81
06/16/81
06/17/81
06/18/81
06/23/81
06/26/81
06/26/81
06/26/81
07/10/81

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-350

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-351
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-896
Read second time HJ-1038

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1100

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Banking and Insurance SJ-27
Amended SJ-46

Read second time SJ-46

Read third time SJ-17

Returned SJ-17

Debate adjourned HJ-3284

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3307

Ratified R 184 HJ-3332

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/26/81

Act No. 132
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