

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*2266 (Rat #0184, Act #0132 of 1981) General Bill, By H.L. Barksdale, J.D. Bradley and D.F. McInnis Similar (S 0147)

A Bill to amend Section 38-51-150, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, as amended, relating to the revocation or refusal to reissue an insurance agent's license, so as to provide that the Chief Insurance Commissioner may suspend such license and to limit the crimes for which such licenses may be revoked, suspended or not issued, to crimes involving moral turpitude; to impose time limitations on periods of suspension and application for a new license after revocation; to provide for administrative penalties in lieu of revocation, suspension or refusal to reissue; and to provide that if the penalty is not paid within thirty days of its imposition, the suspension, revocation or renewal refusal shall become effective without further proceedings.

01/28/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-350
01/28/81	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-351
03/04/81	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-896
03/05/81	House	Read second time HJ-1038
03/11/81	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1100
03/11/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
03/11/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-7
06/04/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Banking and Insurance SJ-27
06/10/81	Senate	Amended SJ-46
06/10/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-46
06/16/81	Senate	Read third time SJ-17
06/16/81	Senate	Returned SJ-17
06/17/81	House	Debate adjourned HJ-3284
06/18/81	House	Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-3307
06/23/81	House	Ratified R 184 HJ-3332
06/26/81		Signed By Governor
06/26/81		Effective date 06/26/81
06/26/81		Act No. 132
07/10/81		Copies available